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Inpulse Response - wvolis
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mean: 6.995e-886, rms: 0.8802773, std: 0.0002772, max: 8.0881835, nin: -0.001634

CX156251

MLSSA: Time Domain

Sensitiuitg Mag — dB SPLruatt (8 ohms, @1.58 meters) (8.33 oct)
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CURSOR: dy = -24.4787 x = 3808087.1014 (2704)
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.Sensitiuitg Hagnitude — dB SPL/watt (8 ohms, #1.58 meters)
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Level (799:17281 Hz) = 187.51 dB SPLruatt (8 ohns, @1.58 neters)
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MLSSA: Frequency Domain
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-63.53 dB, 2175 Hz (49), Z2.868 msec (27)



Sensitivity MHagnitude — dB SPLrwatt (B ohms, @1.50 meters)
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Level (188:5885 Hz) = 99.083 4B SPL-uatt (8 ohms., £81.58 meters)
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HML33A: Frequency Domain
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-74.68 dB, 718 Hz (16), 4.848 msec (45)
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Method: Mass-loaded (40.00 grams)
DCR mode: Measure (-0.07 ohms)

CX15

MLSSA SPO 4.0D #960903-3057-3075

Measured Data

e Paranmeter
RMSE~free
Fs
Re
Res
Qms
Qes
Qts
L1
L2
R2
RMSE~-load
Vas(8d)
Mms
Cns
Bl
SPLref (Sd)
Rub-index

G251

Value
0.51
47 .49
5.24
94 .58
9.27
0.51
0.49
0.39
0.92
5.20
0.68
200.11
55.61
202
13.01
98.0
0.00

Units
Ohms

Hz
Ohms[dc]
Ohms

mH

mH

Ohns

Ohns
liters
grams
uM/Newton
Tesla-M
dB[Re]

Area (S5d):

QC Limits

QC file: CLOSED
Analysis successful. Shift in Fs = -21.1% (-20% to -50% is recommended).

840.00 sq cm

MLSSA: Parameters
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Iimpedance Magnitude — ohms (eq)
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mean: 8.71, rms: 11.47, std: 7.461, max: 108.9. nin: 5.249

ML33A: Frequency Domain





